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Type
Monroe

Ashwaubenon

Edson

Washburn

Wauzeka

Wauzeka

Hustisford

Wyalusing

Oma

Sumner

Cutler

White Oak Springs

Gratiot

Schley

Marathon

Newton

Enterprise

Akan

Henrietta

Wilson

Hammel

Roosevelt

Chicog

Oconomowoc Lake

Dayton

Omro

Milladore

Municipal Name
 $256,375

 $10,429,740

 $67,538

 $38,805

 $136,041

 $145,000

 $401,062

 $95,310

 $256,527

 $205,110

 $96,219

 $39,196

 $63,624

 $59,183

 $653,047

 $146,881

 $195,792

 $106,000

 $77,677

 $26,469

 $144,255

 $28,507

 $237,099

 $1,323,155

 $568,371

 $344,014

 $43,000

SOT

Appt
 $254,584

 $10,426,264

 $66,354

 $34,805

 $134,820

 $138,064

 $398,957

 $94,733

 $253,978

 $204,350

 $94,797

 $32,414

 $58,265

 $58,484

 $651,996

 $139,239

 $194,362

 $103,064

 $76,676

 $25,256

 $142,624

 $23,248

 $186,500

 $1,199,027

 $561,776

 $342,415

 $42,334

Allowable

     Levy     
 $1,791

 $3,476

 $1,184

 $4,000

 $1,221

 $6,936

 $2,105

 $577

 $2,549

 $760

 $1,422

 $6,782

 $5,359

 $699

 $1,051

 $7,642

 $1,430

 $2,936

 $1,001

 $1,213

 $1,631

 $5,259

 $50,599

 $124,128

 $6,595

 $1,599

 $666

Dollar

Difference

Total Municipals in violation = 
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